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CTDA Schooling Show Brownland Farms, Sep 30 2023
Judge: Micki Tutweiler-Brase, "L"
RESULTS - RING 2 SMALL RING

# Test ClassDescription Rider Horse Name notes CTDA % Place HP
334 EBNAA Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (AA) shannon kennedy Hangin Around x 67.35% 1
307 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Lila Smejkal Conveyed x 65.59% 1
422 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Olivia Hunt Tre Awain Oberon x 62.35% 2
461 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Ashley Knight Junkanoo 62.35% 3
462 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Audrey Hobday Randomly Miscellaneous 0.00% wd
316 EBNAU Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (U13) Lula Carney Cool Under Fire “Chili” 69.71% 1
325 EBNAU Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (U13) Paige Markel Tinkerbelle 66.47% 2
493 EBNBA Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (AA) Julia Butler Southside Stryke 60.94% 1
307 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Lila Smejkal Conveyed x 66.25% 1
422 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Olivia Hunt Tre Awain Oberon x 63.13% 2
334 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) shannon kennedy Hangin Around x 66.11% 1
493 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Julia Butler Southside Stryke 62.78% 2
342 ESSA Eventing Starter (AA) Willow Hand Santiago dwz x 57.33% 1
461 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Ashley Knight Junkanoo 65.00% 1
462 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Audrey Hobday Randomly Miscellaneous 58.67% 2
325 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Paige Markel Tinkerbelle 67.00% 1
486 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Harper Mettler Captain America x 66.67% 1
336 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Sterling Glover Penny 63.67% 2
315 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Lucy Kuyper Chips-ahoy x 61.00% 2
322 ETAO Eventing Training Test A (Open) Natalie Weil Dynamic Kid 68.06% 1
330 ETAU Eventing Training Test A (U13) Ruth Brickell Whitfield x 62.78% 1
342 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Willow Hand Santiago dwz div1 x 63.44% 1
483 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music div1 x 63.13% 2
335 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Stacy Brickell wotyoutalkinbout willis div2 67.19% 1
458 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Anney Kelly Fawkes x 70.00% 1 YR
339 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Tatum Wilson Now you see me, now you don’t (Camo) x 66.88% 2
308 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) lillie Pugh Don Casadoro x 60.63% 3
480 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Emily Stanford Granger x 54.38% 4
305 TIAO Intro Level Test A (Open) Lee Johnson Pikko Mio x 67.19% 1
484 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Graye Scott Rico x 66.25% 1
320 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) McKenzie Oram Cheezy x 62.81% 2
337 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Sadie Graves November's dreamer 56.56% 3
342 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Willow Hand Santiago dwz div1 x 65.94% 1
483 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music div1 x 63.13% 2
500 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Laura Pritchett Donatello div2 69.06% 1
494 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Karen Choate Have you been good div2 x 68.75% 2
460 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Ashley Adkins Dos Lunas Galilea div2 59.38% 3
339 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Tatum Wilson Now you see me, now you don’t (Camo) x 69.06% 1
458 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Anney Kelly Fawkes x 67.19% 2
308 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) lillie Pugh Don Casadoro x 60.94% 3
480 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Emily Stanford Granger x 60.31% 4
484 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Graye Scott Rico div1 x 63.44% 1
320 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) McKenzie Oram Cheezy div2 x 66.25% 1
492 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Johnnora Heaton Goose div2 x 60.00% 2
473 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Corrine Cioffi Capt. Jack Sparrow (Pirate) div3 x 67.81% 1
311 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Lily Snedeker Riley div3 x 67.50% 2
496 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Kaylan Hooper Wind Beneath My Willow div3 x 64.69% 3
337 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Sadie Graves November's dreamer 0.00% wd
494 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Karen Choate Have you been good x 66.25% 1
460 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Ashley Adkins Dos Lunas Galilea 66.00% 2
498 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Kim Dienes WGF Classic Calico 65.25% 3
463 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Becky Wodtke Harry Potter 62.00% 4
308 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) lillie Pugh Don Casadoro x 62.75% 1
318 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Mary Hardenbrook Movado x 62.00% 2
305 TICO Intro Level Test C (Open) Lee Johnson Pikko Mio x 57.25% 1
326 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Pamela Leonard Cheezy div1 62.75% 1
485 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Graye Scott Lena Dunn Smokin div1 x 61.00% 2
479 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Emily Powers Maggie div1 x 60.75% 3
309 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lily Smith Buddy div1 x 60.50% 4
332 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Sadie Graves Back Road Cruisin div2 x 64.75% 1
331 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Rylee King lucky div2 x 61.50% 2
310 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lily Smith Bella div2 x 59.75% 3
456 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Alexandra Johnson Buddy div2 x 58.00% 4 tie 42.5
492 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Johnnora Heaton Goose div2 x 58.00% 5 tie 42  
315 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lucy Kuyper Chips-ahoy div3 x 66.50% 1
486 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Harper Mettler Captain America div3 x 66.25% 2
311 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lily Snedeker Riley div3 x 63.25% 3
496 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Kaylan Hooper Wind Beneath My Willow div3 x 62.75% 4
473 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Corrine Cioffi Capt. Jack Sparrow (Pirate) div3 x 62.50% 5
484 WB1U Western Basic Test 1 (U13) Graye Scott Rico x 53.27% 1


